
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931000877 5PSSDB 19.10 4.95 94.55

1931000911P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 7PSSDB 19.11 4.20 80.26

1931000928P6 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 19.01 7.55 143.53

1931000980P6 - (323-135) Ryehill 1,2 & 2A 7PSSDB 19.07 4.20 80.09

1931001004P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) 7PSSDB 19.11 4.30 82.17

1931001031P6 - (323-300) Precint 3 (BECKFORD) 7PSSDB 19.11 5.70 108.93

1931001060P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.11 3.70 70.71

1931001073P6 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 19.08 7.55 144.05

1931001101P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.11 5.45 104.15

1931001121P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) 7PSSDB 19.09 4.30 82.09

1931001135P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 19.03 4.95 94.20

1931001163P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 19.16 5.95 114.00

1931001185P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 19.08 5.45 103.99

1931001201P6 - (323-1062) Harvest Green Sec 58 5PSSDB 19.07 4.95 94.40

1931001221P6 - (323-135) Ryehill 1,2 & 2A 7PSSDB 19.04 4.20 79.97

1931001234P6 - (323-1204) Centerpoint Weinbrenner Substation 7PSSDB 19.08 6.95 132.61

1931001251P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 19.03 4.95 94.20

1931001262P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 19.06 5.45 103.88

1931001274P6 - (323-135) Ryehill 1,2 & 2A 7PSSDB 18.96 4.20 79.63

1931001303P6 - 323-167 5PSSDB 19.12 5.15 98.47

1931001331P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.13 3.70 70.78

1931001355P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 19.13 4.20 80.35

1931001389P6 - (323-300) Precint 3 (BECKFORD) 7PSSDB 19.12 5.70 108.98

1931001426P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 7PSSDB 19.10 4.20 80.22

1931001454P6 - (323-1326) Harvest Green Sec 57 7PSSDB 19.13 4.95 94.69

1931001489P6 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 19.12 6.95 132.88

1931001532P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 7PSSDB 19.10 4.20 80.22

1931001552P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.08 5.45 103.99

1931001573P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 19.11 4.95 94.59

1931001602P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 19.12 4.20 80.30

1931001616P6 - (323-300) Precint 3 (BECKFORD) 7PSSDB 19.10 5.70 108.87

1931001656P6 - (323-1204) Centerpoint Weinbrenner Substation 7PSSDB 19.16 6.95 133.16

1931001685P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.11 5.45 104.15

1931001696P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 19.13 5.45 104.26

1931001718P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 19.12 4.20 80.30

1931001745P6 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 19.15 6.95 133.09

Settlement
of payment

Marvin A Rivera Castillo 5/16/2025

Marvin A Rivera Castillo R005166

0

D215

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1062) Harvest Green Sec 58



1931001788P6 - (323-1204) Centerpoint Weinbrenner Substation 7PSSDB 19.11 6.95 132.81

1931001817 5PSSDB 19.11 4.95 94.59

3804.11

5% -190.21

SUBTOTAL 3613.90

-$653.84

TOTAL $2960.06

P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56

Fuel


	05-08-2025 to 05-14-2025



